
MELLOBLOCCO 2005 - Val di Mello 7-8/05/2005

Blocchi saliti/Boulders climbed

DONNE – WOMEN

TI SPALMO DI MIELE (T)
Anita Manachino (FLASH)
Claudia Battaglia
Giulia Giammarco (FLASH)
Giovanna Pozzoli
Stefania De Grandi
Maud Ansadè (FLASH)
Amelie Delfino (FLASH)
Lucy Atkinson
Melanie Son
Nina Arc
Roberta Longo
Sandrine Levet (FLASH)
Maja Vidmar
Katja Vidmar (FLASH)
Raffaella Cottalorda
Anne Laure Chevrier (FLASH)
Mickaelle Policard
Lea Deslandes
Marine Largeron

MOBY DICK (Z)
Mèlanie Son
Lucy Atkinson
Amelie Delfino
Nina Arch
Maya Vidmar (FLASH)
Katya Vidmar
Maud Ansadè (FLASH)
Giulia Giammarco (FLASH)
Giovanna Pozzoli
Anita Manachino
Stefania De Grandi
Mickaelle Policard
Anne Laure Chevrier
Raffaella Cottalorda
Claudia Battaglia
Sandrine Levet
Marine Largeron

DEVIL AND DUST (U)
Raffaella Cottalorda
Maud Ansadè (FLASH)
Giulia Giammarco (FLASH)
Stefania De Grandi (FLASH)
Giovanna Pozzoli (FLASH)
Mèlanie Son (FLASH)
Maja Vidmar
Anne Laure Chevriere
Sandrine Levet (FLASH)
Claudia Battaglia
Anita Manachino
Katja Vidmar
Amelie Delfino

A.m.M.
Maude Ansadè (FLASH)
Anne Laure Chevrier
Marine Largeron
Sandrine Levet
Anita Manachino (FLASH)
Giulia Giammarco (FLASH)
Stefania De Grandi
Melanine Son
Giovanna Pozzoli
Claudia Battaglia
Maya Vidmar
Katya Vidmar
Nina Arch

UOMINI – MEN

ANTROPOS (S)
Nessuna salita/No ascent

DARTK VADER (O)
Daniel Dulac

PIATTO FREDDO (N)
Stefano Ghidini (FLASH)
Wolter Yungeneelen
Daniel Dulac
Marc Croxal



L’ELEFANTE MARINO (Q)
Guillaume Glairon-Mondet

NEL BIANCO (P)
Stefano Alippi
Gabriele Moroni
Cristian Brenna
Marcello Braccini
Wolter Yungeneelen
Riccardo Scarian
Tony Lamiche
Walter Vighetti
Michele Caminati
Jerome Meyer
Garret Parry

IL GRANDE YOGHURT (R)
Said Belhaj
Nicola Bruseghini
Stefano Ghidini (FLASH)
Arci Varnerin
Daniel Dulac
Loic Gaidoz
Andy Earl
Sebastien Boussogne
Garreth Parry
Wolter Yungeneelen (FLASH)
Mark Croxal
Riccardo Scarian (FLASH)
Matteo Bresciani
Stefan Julien (FLASH)
Chris Huber
Walter Vighetti
Ricki Colombo
Gabriele Moroni
Andrea Polo
Jesse Vander Werf
Patricio Munari
Giovanni Pezzullo
Michele Caminati
Andrea De Martini
Luca Passini
Emanuel Moosburger
Remo Sommer
Alessandro Gandolfo
Roberto Fantozzi
Francesco Spadea (FLASH)
Guillaume Glairon-Mondet
Luigi Tonoli (FLASH)
Stefano Alippi
Cristian Brenna (FLASH)
Tony Lamprecht
Mauro Calibani (FLASH)
Enrico Baistrocchi
Tomas Stajshal
Marcello Bruccini
Giovanni Corbella

Garreth Parrot
Percy Bishton
Ricki Colombo
Daniele Tavola
Fabio Basilico
Giuseppe Marzorati
Andrea De Martini
Marco Gualtieri
Jesse Vander Werf
Stefano Finocchi
Alessio Dal Pos
Milton Pauletto
Paolo Bertolotto
Nicolas Badia
Nicolas Nastorg
Michele Caminati
Remi Samyn
Stefano Alippi
Andrea Polo
Michael Fuselier
Tony Lamprecht
Matteo Bresciani
Benjamin Ibri
Walter Vighetti
Guillaume Glairon-Mondet
Luca Passini
Riccardo Tabarini
Giovanni Pezzullo
Simone Riva
Gabriele Moroni (FLASH)
Mauro Calibani (FLASH)
Cristian Brenna
Davide Morresi (FLASH)
Marcello Braccini
Alessandro Gandolfo
Andy Earl
Luca Gatti (FLASH)
Enrico Baistrocchi
Arci Vernarin
Luigi Tonoli
Pietro Tonoli
Marzio Nardi
Filippo Farolfi (FLASH)
Riccardo Scarian (FLASH)
Stefano Orlandi
Romain Pagnoux
Daniele Buco
Nicola Bruseghini
Angelo Negri
Damiano Corà
Oscar Amici
Edoardo Pedersini
Gabriele Gorobey
Giovanni Corbella
Pippo Donati
Gianluca Borsetti
Luca Giammarco
Igor Simoni



Remi Samyn
Oscar Amici
Nicolas Badia
Elio Cacchio
Percy Bishton
Romain PAgnoux
Luca Giammarco
Daniele Tavola
Alessandro Sorato
Tony Lamiche (FLASH)
Jerome Meyer
Gianluca Maspes

Tony Lamiche (FLASH)
Jerome Meyer
Manuele Manini
Tomas Stejskal
Elio Cacchio
Mira Mach
Jan Smolen
Garcia Frigo
Francesco Spadea
Gianluca Maspes


